WATCH ME IN ACTION!
SCAN HERE
Cleaner air, Safer Workplace -
LS Dust Collection Systems Provides
a Breath of Fresh Productivity.
LS INDUSTRIES
710 E. 17th St Wichita, Kansas, 67214
TG: 800-835-0218 316-265-7997

trap
After filter
housing (HEPA)
Deflagration
panel
 Easy maintenance
 Heavy duty cartridges
Features:
DUCT
CAPACITY
SIZES:
DCC-1 36" x 22" x 98" 1 428 2 hp
DCC-2 46" x 26" x 112" 2 496 3 hp
DCC-3 30" x 56" x 124" 3 744 5 hp
DCC-5 54" x 42" x 153" 4 992 5 hp
DCC-10 56" x 42" x 153" 4 992 10 hp
DCC-15 86" x 50" x 156" 8 1,784 15 hp
DCC-20 86" x 50" x 156" 8 1,784 20 hp
480
600
800
2,000
4,000
5,000
6,000
550 lbs
800 lbs
1,050 lbs
1,450 lbs
1,600 lbs
2,475 lbs
2,600 lbs
DCC-25 86" x 50" x 156" 12 2,676 25 hp 9,000 3,150 lbs
DCC-30 86" x 68" x 186" 18 4,014 30 hp 10,000 4,200 lbs
DCC-40 86" x 68" x 186" 18 4,014 40 hp 12,000 4,320 lbs
DCC-50 86" x 80" x 142" 24 5,352 50 hp 15,000 5,500 lbs
6"
8"
8"
8"